
Fiscal Year 2013

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Project Name

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded Amount

Connecticut

CT-502 - Hartford CoC

Greater Hartford Rental Assistance Reallocation 2013 $115,765CoC

Greater Hartford Shelter Plus Care Reallocation 2012 $130,292CoCR

$246,057CT-502 Total : 

CT-503 - Bridgeport/Stratford/Fairfield CoC

CoC Planning Project FY2013 $62,621CoC

Emerge 1 $44,890CoC

Greater Bridgeport Rapid Rehousing 2013 $44,422CoCR

ReFocus SHP $188,191CoC

$340,124CT-503 Total : 

CT-505 - Connecticut Balance of State CoC

2013 BOS 2012 PH renewal $172,742CoCR

BH Care SHP 2012 $113,480CoCR

BOS Planning Grant $231,564CoC

Housing First $103,375CoC

Mercy Shepherd Home $255,710CoC

Middlesex Rapid Rehousing $145,022CoC

New Haven Home Recovery Rapid Rehousing $164,057CoC

New Haven PSH 2013 reallocation $53,000CoC

New Haven Reallocation 2 2012 $129,787CoCR

New Haven Reallocation 2012 $158,934CoCR

New Haven Reallocation 3 2012 $53,838CoCR

6/16/2014 Page 1 of 2



Project Name

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded Amount
New Haven Shelter Plus Care Reallocation 2013 $138,668CoC

Western Housing Options 3 2012 $109,512CoCR

$1,829,689CT-505 Total : 

CT-506 - Norwalk/Fairfield County CoC

FCA HUD Supportive Housing $22,120CoC

Norwalk COC Planning $17,509CoC

Norwalk Reallocation 2012 $43,824CoCR

$83,453CT-506 Total : 

CT-508 - Stamford/Greenwich CoC

Beacon III $44,945CoC

CoC Planning Project Application FY 2013 $21,514CoC

Inspirica Rapid Rehousing 1 $82,313CoC

$148,772CT-508 Total : 

CT-512 - City of Waterbury CoC

Waterbury CoC Planning $23,392CoC

Western Connecticut Mental Health Waterbury PRA 2012 $69,714CoCR

$93,106CT-512 Total : 

$2,741,201Connecticut Total : 

6/16/2014 Page 2 of 2


